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Monday, July 11: 
10 a.m. - Gibson Hall
2 p.m. - Founders Hall

Tuesday, July 12: 
10 a.m. - Pomfret B Building 

Under Renovation
2 p.m. - Pomfret C and D 

Buildings

Wednesday, July 13: 
10 a.m. - Buchanan-Droke Hall

2 p.m. - Gladson-Ripley Hall

Thursday, July 14: 
10 a.m. - Yocum Hall 

Under Renovation
2 p.m. - Humphreys Hall

Friday, July 15: 
2 p.m. - Gregson Hall
4 p.m. - Walton Hall

Monday, July 18: 
10 a.m. - Futrall Hall

2 p.m. - Holcombe Hall

Tuesday, July 19: 
10 a.m. - Northwest Quad

2 p.m. - Fulbright Dining

Wednesday, July 20: 
10 a.m. - Hotz Honors Hall

Thursday, July 21: 
10 a.m. - Maple Hill South

2 p.m. - Maple Hill East
4 p.m. - Maple Hill West

Friday, July 22: 
10 a.m. - Reid Hall

Friday, July 29: 
10 a.m. - Prep Your Tech

Friday, Aug. 5: 
10 a.m. - Move-In 2016 Prep

Join us for a digital tour.
Don’t worry if you can’t make one of the hall tours during orientation.

University Housing offers a series of interactive digital tours in July and early August 
called #UARKHome Live!

Tune in from the comfort of your digital device and ask questions of a live tour guide 
just as if you were on campus.

movein.uark.eduUniversity Housing

Find out everything you need to know about 
     at movein.uark.edu.

#UARKHomeLive!

#UARKHomeLive!

Schedule


